
 STAHS Sweatshirt Pre-Order  

 Size Quantity & Style Total 

 Pullover Zip Pieces 
 Small    
 Medium    

 Large    
 X-Large    
 2X    
 3X    

 4X    
 5X    

# of Pieces:  
Cost @ $35.00 each:  

SHIPPING* ($8.00/piece):  
TOTAL MERCHANDISE AMOUNT:  

*Email stahs.board@gmail.com for better shipping price when more than two sweatshirts ordered. 
 

Name: 

 

Phone #: 
 

Email: 
 

Payment Method:  CASH           SQUARE VISA/MC           PAY PAL           CHECK 

Payment received by STAHS Board Member: 
 

**Payment due when order is picked up** 

Can pre-pay with PayPal by ordering online at www.siletzartsheritage.org  

1st round of orders will be submitted on June 28th and can be picked up on July 8th, 

just in time to wear to Culture Camp! 

2nd round of orders will be submitted on July 31st and can be picked up at the 

Nesika Illahee Pow Wow. 

Pre-order to save $5.00, price will be $40 at the  

Nesika Illahee Pow Wow! 

http://www.siletzartsheritage.org/

